
Eskimo Point Lumber SupplylAirpod Seruices Ltd.
P.O. Box 420, Aruiat, NU XOC 0E0

Ph: (867) 857-2978 *mail: ryan@eskimopointlumber.com

INVOICE

Gustomer

Name
Address
City
Tag

Ookpik Aviation

Net 30 days - 2% charge on accounts over 30 days.
GSr# 101684561

Date 911712014

otv Description Unit Price TOTAL

4

4

1

66

DISPATCH FOR TURBO OTTER

TRIPS, UNLOAD AIRCRAFT

DELTVER TO OUR STORAGE AREA (APPROX 3000LBS)

CRUSH EMPTY DRUMS AND DISPOSE OF AT
MUNICIPAL DUMP

NOTE: THE FUEL WILL BE USED FOR HEATING FUEL IN
OUR GARAGES.

$ 25.00

$ 250.00

$ 750.00

$ 10.00

$ 100.00

$ 1,000.00

660.00

GST

SubTotal 
I

I

5.00o/o I

$ 2,510.00

T----125s0-

TOTAL $ 2,635.50

Established in Aruiat......1 978

Signature
Name

r,ri". l-l

cc#
Expires



lnvoice No.
ESKIMO POINT LUMBER SUPPLY

PO BOX 420
ARVIAT, NUNAVUT XOC OEO

CARGO OPERATIONS INVOICE

Misc

Ookpik AviationName
Address
City

otv Description Unit Price TOTAL

66
8
2
1

5
4
1

1

LIST OF MATERIALS MOVED

Empty Drums
Half Full Drums
1/4 Full Drums
FullDrum
20 lb Propane - Empty
100 lb Propane - Empty
45 Gallon Empty Drum
Drum Lid off

'-J-- ' -r
nu! aettq ) 3*c'PS

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

GST

SubTotal $

$

TOTAL $

Net 30 days - 2% charye on accounts over 30 days.
GSr# 101684561

Established in Aruiat......1 97g

Date 17-Sep-14 
I

ACCT No.
Waybill#
Note:


